APTICOM | AY-709[59-63]
FP28 25G CWDM 10km 0-70°C
Optical Tranceiver
Feature
Management interface pecification per FF-
8431 and FF-8472
upport up to 25.78125Gp it rate
Cla 1 Laer afet Certified

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.

CAUTION! The tranceiver i a tatic-enitive device. Ala ue an D rit trap or imilar individual grounding device hen
handling tranceiver module or coming into contact ith module.
Order Information
Part Numer Wavelength Protocol Tx Output Poer Rx enitivit [1] Reach [2] Temp.
AY-709[59-63] ITU CWDM 25GA -5 to 2dm ≤-12dm ≤10km 0-70°C
1. Meaured ith 25.78125Gp PR 2^31-1, R≤5x10^-5 2. On tandard ingle-mode fire (MF, G.652)
Channel Guide (ITU-T CWDM)
Part Numer Wavelength [nm] Part Numer Wavelength [nm]
AY-70959 1471 AY-70962 1531
AY-70960 1491 AY-70963 1551
AY-70961 1511
Aolute Maximum Rating
tree in exce of the aolute maximum rating can caue permanent damage to the device. xpoure to aolute maximum
rating for extended period can adverel affect device reliailit.
xpoure to aolute maximum rating for extended period can affect device reliailit.